
I.D.:	53483506

PIESE	DE	SCHIMB

Data
publicarii

19.01.21 Coduri	CPV 34913000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

34.330,00	RON	-	34.330,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Piese	de	schimb	"Nr.	Crt."	Denumire	Articol/Material/Operatiune	UM	Cantitate	Estimata	1
Injector	PoE	Industrial	l	Port	Gigabit	PoE+	Injector,	10/100/1000BASE-TX,56VDC	@	30W
Output	(IEEE802.3at	Compliant),	-25	C	to	+75	C,	Integrated	PSU,	90-264VAC	Input,	Wall/DIN
Mount	buc	4	2	Media	Convertor	IP30	Industrial	ÎO/IOO/IOOOT	to	ÎOO/IOOOX	SFP	Gigabit	Media
Converter	exterior	(-30	to	40	degree	C)	buc	5	3	Modul	SFP	Mini	GBIC	WDM	TX1310	Module	-
20KM	(-30	to	40C),	DDM	Supported	buc	1	4	Modul	SFP	Mini	GBIC	WDM	TX1550	Module	-	20KM
(-30	to	40C),	DDM	Supported	buc	1	5	Cutie	de	exterior	SEC	400x300x200mm	IP65	(WxHxD)
single	wall	painted	RAL	7035	exterior	paint	contains,	2	air	filters,	l	fan,	l	thermostat	Stego	for
controlling	the	fan	unit,	1	key	locking	system,	2	hinges,	Armaduct	insulation	material	buc	1	6
Fibra	Optica	48F	Single	Mode	A-DQ(ZN)B2Y	4X12	E9	LT	2.3	ml	100	7	Fibra	Optica	24F	Single
Mode	A-DQ(ZN)B2Y	2X12	E9	LT	2.3	ml	100	8	Fibra	Optica	6F	Single	Mode	A-DQ(ZN)B2Y	1x6
E9	LT	2.3	ml	100	9	Cablu	F/UTP	300/24	Outdoor,	4P,	-60C,	Cat	5E	ml	100	10	Patch	Cord	FO
Simplex	2.9	FRNC	3M	OS2,	SCUPC-SCUPC	buc	10	11	Patch	Cord	FO	Simplex	2.9	FRNC	3M
OS2,SC-LC	buc	10	12	Patch	Cord	FO	Duplex	2.9	FRNC	3M	OS2	SC-LC	buc	5	13	Patch	Cord
FutureCom	E,	cat	6,	3m,	FRNC,	RJ45-RJ45	connector,	cable	black	buc	9	14	Cablu	CSYY	masiv
3x4	ml	100	15	Cablu	CSYY	masiv	3x1.5	ml	100	16	Cablu	TYIR	10+16	ml	100	17	Cablu	CYY-F	3
x	2.5	ml	100	18	Accesorii	echipare	stâlpi	pentru	fibra	optica	aeriana	(set/km)	set	2	19	OD


